
 
 
 

Roster for the Minnesota  

Nutrient Sustainability Council 

 

Adam Herges (Chair) 

Sustainability Agronomist, Corporate Public Affairs 

The Mosaic Company 

3033 Campus Drive 

Suite E490 

Plymouth, MN, 55441  

P: 763.577.2944 | M: 612.760.6556 

Email: adam.herges@mosaicco.com | W: www.mosaicco.com 

 

Brandon Fast 

Minnesota Corn Research & Promotion Council (MCR&PC)   

600 2nd Avenue  

Mt.Lake, Mn 56159 

P: (507) 220-8275 

Email: bjfast1@gmail.com 

 

Amy Robak-Bruce - Centra Sota Coop 

TSP Nutrient Management Specialist/Crop Advisor  

P:  (612) 400-3974 

Email: arobak_bruce@centrasota.com 

 

Fabian Fernandez 

U of MN 

S233 Soil Science Building 

1529 Gortner Ave 

St. Paul, MN  55108 

P: 612-625-7460 

Email: fabiangf@umn.edu  

 

Jeppe “Yebbe” Kjaersgaard - Minnesota Department of Agriculture 

Research Scientist 

625 Robert Street North 

St. Paul, MN 55155 

P: 651-201-6149 

Email: jeppe.kjaersgaard@state.mn.us 
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Leif Fixen - The Nature Conservancy  (Treasurer/secretary) 

Agriculture Strategy Manager  

P: 612-331-0755 (office) 

Email: leif.fixen@tnc.org 

 

Mark Lefebvre - Stearns County SWCD 

Nutrient Management Specialist 

CCA MN, CCA 4R NMS, CCA Sustainability Sp 

110 2nd St. South, Suite 128 

Waite Park, MN 56387 

P:  Direct: 320-345-6488 Office: 320-251-7800 x3  

Email: Mark.Lefebvre@mn.nacdnet.net  

 

MCPR- Dale Johnson 

Ag Partners Coop 

1st & Broadway 

PO Box 218 

Goodhue, MN. 55027 

P:  (651) 380-9107 

Email: dalej@agpartners.net   

 

MCPR- Rick Walker  (Vice Chair) 

West Central Ag Services 

PO Box 368 

Ulen, MN 56549 

P: (218) 596-8830 

Email :  rick.walker@westcentralag.com 

 

MCPR - Andy Oeding 

Nutrien 

17251 96th St SE 

Becker, MN 55308 

P: (763) 263-2518 

Email:  andy.oeding@nutrien.com  

 

Warren Formo - Minnesota Agriculture Water Resource Center 

Executive Director 

1080 Eagandale Place 

Eagan, MN 55121 

Executive Director 

P: (952) 237-9822 

Email: warren@mawrc.org 

mailto:leif.fixen@tnc.org
mailto:Mark.Lefebvre@mn.nacdnet.net
mailto:dalej@agpartners.net
mailto:rick.walker@westcentralag.com
mailto:andy.oeding@nutrien.com
mailto:warren@mawrc.org

